
POS CLOCK ELEMENT(S) TRACKS / LOCAL or NET Start Time End Time Length

1 DeDe ID/Hourly Opener LOCAL 00:00.0 00:25.0 00:25.0
2 Song 1 LOCAL 00:25.0 04:00.0 03:35.0
3 Tease Next Feature/Topic TRACK 1 NETWORK 04:00.0 04:10.0 00:10.0
4 Song 2 LOCAL 04:10.0 07:45.0 03:35.0
5 DeDe Imager LOCAL 07:45.0 07:55.0 00:10.0
6 Song 3 LOCAL 07:55.0 11:30.0 03:35.0
7 DeDe Seg 1 - Feature / Topic TRACK 2 NETWORK 11:30.0 14:00.0 02:30.0
8 *Network Spot* NETWORK COMMERCIALS 14:00.0 15:00.0 01:00.0
9 DeDe Bumper LOCAL 15:00.0 15:05.0 00:05.0

10 **Stopset 1** LOCAL COMMERCIAL BREAK 15:05.0 20:05.0 05:00.0
11 DeDe Rejoiner/Local Liner LOCAL 20:05.0 20:15.0 00:10.0
12 Song 4 LOCAL 20:15.0 23:50.0 03:35.0
13 Tease Next Feature/Topic TRACK 3 NETWORK 23:50.0 24:00.0 00:10.0
14 Song 5 LOCAL 24:00.0 27:35.0 03:35.0
15 DeDe Imager LOCAL 27:35.0 27:45.0 00:10.0
16 Song 6 LOCAL 27:45.0 31:20.0 03:35.0
17 DeDe Seg 2 - Feature / Topic TRACK 4 NETWORK 31:20.0 33:50.0 02:30.0
18 *Network Spot* NETWORK COMMERCIALS 33:50.0 34:50.0 01:00.0
19 DeDe Bumper LOCAL 34:50.0 34:55.0 00:05.0
20 **Stopset 2** LOCAL COMMERCIAL BREAK 34:55.0 39:55.0 05:00.0
21 DeDe Rejoiner/Local Liner LOCAL 39:55.0 40:05.0 00:10.0
22 Song 7 LOCAL 40:05.0 43:40.0 03:35.0
23 DeDe Seg 3 - Mad Minute TRACK 5 NETWORK 43:40.0 46:10.0 02:30.0
24 Tease DeDe's Hot Topics TRACK 6 NETWORK 46:10.0 46:20.0 00:10.0
25 Song 8 LOCAL 46:20.0 49:55.0 03:35.0
28 DeDe Seg 4 - Hot Topics TRACK 7 NETWORK 49:55.0 52:25.0 02:30.0
29 *Network Spot* NETWORK COMMERCIALS 52:25.0 53:25.0 01:00.0
30 DeDe Bumper LOCAL 53:25.0 53:30.0 00:05.0
31 **Stopset 3** LOCAL COMMERCIAL BREAK 53:30.0 58:30.0 05:00.0
33 (Optional/Fill Songs) LOCAL 00:00.0
34 Hr Ends >>> 00:00.0
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